
 2022-2023 SIG Contact List

SIG Name Main Contact Main Contact Email
Aggie Mentorship Anthony Gordon atgordon@ucdavis.edu

American Medical Women's Association 
at UC Davis School of Medicine Aneri Bhargav Patel abppatel@ucdavis.edu

Anesthesia Student Interest Group Alexa Abdallah acabdallah@ucdavis.edu
Art Rosa Magaña rimagana@ucdavis.edu
Asian Pacific American Medical Student 
Association Jessica Tang sijtang@ucdavis.edu

Association of Native American Medical 
Students

Eleanor Adams and 
Krista Kazhe

ekadams@ucdavis.edu; 
klkazhe@ucdavis.edu

Association of Women Surgeons Jessica Tang sijtang@ucdavis.edu
Break the Script Timothy Do timdo@ucdavis.edu
California Health Professional Student 
Alliance Serena Ly sehly@ucdavis.edu

Christian Medical Fellowship Shania Westmoreland sdwestmoreland@ucdavis.edu

Coalition for Health Equity Student 
Interest Group Harman Dhesi hkdhesi@ucdavis.edu

Dance SIG Vista Farkhondeh & 
Eleanor Adams vfarkhondeh@ucdavis.edu

Dermatology SIG Kristiana Jordan kmrjordan@ucdavis.edu
Developing MINDs Caroline Liu cacliu@ucdavis.edu

Diagnostic and Interventional Radiology Reza Moein Taghavi rmoeint@ucdavis.edu

El Club de Español Médico Julio Siliezar jarsiliezar@ucdavis.edu
Emergency Medicine SIG Brock Burnett baburnett@ucdavis.edu

Emergency Medicine Xperience (EMX) Meg Maeda mymaeda@ucdavis.edu

Family and Community Medicine Student 
Interest Group

Shreya Kumar, 
Brandon Swenson, 
Serena Ly

sehly@ucdavis.edu; 
srskumar@ucdavis.edu; 
baswenson@ucdavis.edu

Family and Non-Traditional Student SIG Adriana Mora amora@ucdavis.edu

Flu Crew SIG Christine Pons cnpons@ucdavis.edu
Gastroenterology SIG Connie Chan cchan@ucdavis.edu
Gender and Sexual Diversity SIG Oliver Guevarra oaguevarra@ucdavis.edu
Global Health SIG Javeria Khader jkhader@ucdavis.edu

Gold Humanism Honor Society Brandon Fennell and 
Ian Joseph

bdfennell@ucdavis.edu; 
itjoseph@ucdavis.edu

Health at Every Size Willow Limbach and 
Alice Moylan

wlimbach@ucdavis.edu; 
almoylan@ucdavis.edu

Hematology/Oncology SIG Erika Richter yrichter@ucdavis.edu
Human Rights Initiative at UCD SOM Fransia De Leon fsdeleon@ucdavis.edu
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Internal Medicine SIG
Hanna 
Abuhay/Elizabeth 
Helmke/Cady Smith

hzabuhay@ucdavis.edu; 
ewhelmke@ucdavis.edu; 
cdysmith@ucdavis.edu

Iranian Student Interest Group Vista Farkhondeh vfarkhondeh@ucdavis.edu
Jewish Medical Student Association

Latino Medical student Association Andres Maldonado & 
Jonathan Ruiz

andmaldonado@ucdavis.edu;  
jojruiz@ucdavis.edu

Medical Students For Choice Cady Smith cdysmith@ucdavis.edu
Middle Eastern, North African, South 
Asian SIG Navpreet Gill nksgill@ucdavis.edu

Narrative Medicine Student Interest 
Group Shreya Kumar srskumar@ucdavis.edu 

Neurological Surgery Nina Yu njyu@ucdavis.edu

Neurology SIG
Ryo Fukuda, Vista 
Farkhondeh, Amanda 
Jan

rfukuda@ucdavis.edu; 
vfarkhondeh@ucdavis.edu; 
akjan@ucdavis.edu

OB/GYN SIG Miaoli Bloemhard mbloemhard@ucdavis.edu 

One Health SIG
Alexandra Inslee, 
Julio Ramirez Siliezar, 
Yi Sul Richter

akinslee@ucdavis.edu; 
jarsiliezar@ucdavis.edu; 
yrichter@ucdavis.edu

Ophthalmology SIG Arina Nisanova anisanova@ucdavis.edu

Organized Medicine Alexander Baltodano afbaltodano@ucdavis.edu

Orthopedics/Sports Medicine 
Venina Kalistratova; 
Alex Villegas; Om 
Patel 

vskalistratova@ucdavis.edu; 
avillegas@ucdavis.edu; 
ompatel@ucdavis.edu

Otolaryngology Angela Azevedo 
Colback aacolback@ucdavis.edu

Pathology SIG Lien Nguyen ltxnguyen@ucdavis.edu
Pediatrics SIG Brian Sharon bdsharon@ucdavis.edu
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - 
Student Interest Group Ryotaro Fukuda rfukuda@ucdavis.edu

Plastic Surgery SIG

Venina 
Kalistratova, Quincy 
Jones, Arina 
Nisanova

vskalistratova@ucdavis.edu; 
anisanova@ucdavis.edu; 
qcjones@ucdavis.edu

Postbacc Mentorship Program at 
UCDSOM

Oliver Guevarra, 
Masani Coley, Mikeia 
Green

oaguevarra@ucdavis.edu; 
mcoley@ucdavis.edu; 
mdggreen@ucdavis.edu

Psychiatry SIG Shruti Arora shrarora@ucdavis.edu
Second Breath Aida Nasirishargh Anasirishargh@ucdavis.edu
Slavic, East European & Eurasian 
Student Association

Arina Nisanova, 
Venina Kalistratova

anisanova@ucdavis.edu; 
vskalistratova@ucdavis.edu

Soccer SIG Amanda Jan akjan@ucdavis.edu
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Socially Responsible Surgery Rebeka Dejenie radejenie@ucdavis.edu
Stockton Harm Reduction Program Amanda Jan akjan@ucdavis.edu

Stockton Health Empowerment 
Conference

Anna Truong, Venina 
Kalistratova, Arina 
Nisanova, Polet 
Loynaz

atbtruong@ucdavis.edu; 
vskalistratova@ucdavis.edu; 
anisanova@ucdavis.edu; 
psloynaz@ucdavis.edu

Student National Medical Association Monifa Sawyerr & 
Araiye Medlock 

omsawyerr@ucdavis.edu; 
almedlock@ucdavis.edu

Surgery Student Interest Group Julia Persky jlpersky@ucdavis.edu
Sustainability Through Environmentally 
Thoughtful Healthcare

Carter White/Leyla 
Farshidpour

crwhite@ucdavis.edu; 
lfarshid@ucdavis.edu

Tennis SIG Natalie Coca, Jessica 
Tang, Laura Slattery

nwcoca@ucdavis.edu; 
sijtang@ucdavis.edu; 
lislattery@ucdavis.edu

Traditional Chinese Medicine Interest 
Group Polet Loynaz psloynaz@ucdavis.edu

Ultrasound SIG Sivot Assator 
Masihkhah sassatormasihkhah@ucdavis.edu

Wellness SIG Masani Coley mcoley@ucdavis.edu
Women Leading Healthy Changes Carly Robinson carrobinson@ucdavis.edu
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